
King's Landscaping & Maintenance
8214 S 15TH ST
Phoenix, AZ 85042
(480) 270-9691

QUOTE 
Submitted on 8/13/2025

Quote  for Payable to Quote #
Town of Paradice Valley  Kings Landscape & Maintenance 20581

Tempe Contract #T24-026-03

6401 E. Lincoln Drive Project Due date
Paradice Valley Az. 85253 Streets Maintenance Services 

Job Description

Regular maintenance service along streets.

Blow and  rake islands, trim shrub, remove suckers on the low base of trees up to 6Ft.

Haul away all debris.

Lift up trees up to 15” from the ground up,along the street side.

Trees small less than 10 feet canopies will be brought into the medium.

Each road will be serviced one time each month. ( September , October, November, March, April & May.)

Maintenance service for 6 months.

LABOR HR. Unit price Total price

Service for  2025 September, October and  November.

Triangles along McDonald Dr. and east wall. Approx. 78,320 SF 390 $28.23 $11,009.70

Stanford from 32 St to 40 St. Approx. 9,939 SF. 90 $28.23 $2,540.70

McDonald Dr. from Tatum blvd. & Scottsdale Rd. Approx. 33,230 SF.216 $28.23 $6,097.68

56 St. from McDonald Dr. & Lincoln Dr. Approx. 13,646 SF 105 $28.23 $2,964.15

59 St from McDonald dr. & Lincoln Dr. Approx. 7,280 SF 54 $28.23 $1,524.42

Doubletree Ranch Rd. From Tatum blvd. & Invergordon Rd. Approx. 78,409 SF.390 $28.23 $11,009.70

Service for 2026 March, April and May.



Triangles along McDonald Dr. and east wall. Approx. 78,320 SF 390 $28.23 $11,009.70

Stanford from 32 St to 40 St. Approx. 9,939 SF. 90 $28.23 $2,540.70

McDonald Dr. from Tatum blvd. & Scottsdale Rd. Approx. 33,230 SF.216 $28.23 $6,097.68

56 St. from McDonald Dr. & Lincoln Dr. Approx. 13,646 SF 105 $28.23 $2,964.15

59 St from McDonald dr. & Lincoln Dr. Approx. 7,280 SF 54 $28.23 $1,524.42

Doubletree Ranch Rd. From Tatum blvd. & Invergordon Rd. Approx. 78,409 SF.390 $28.23 $11,009.70

Subtotal $70,292.70

MATERIALS Qty Unit price Total price

Item #1 $0.00 $0.00

Item #2 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Notes: Subtotal $0.00

Sales Tax 8.8% $0.00

$70,292.70


